
END
DETOUR

3.5

4 D*

3

4 D*

3.5

24

18

4.763 4.763

9.72 9.72

.375
.625

1.5

M4-8a

END
3

6 E*

3

12

24

8.446 8.446

.375
.625

50

M4-8b

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

 

C

END DETOUR

END

TTC SIGN COLORS:
LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND— ORANGE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

C

FLUORESCENT ORANGE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

REFERENCES 
MdMUTCD SECT ION -  6F .53

OWNED, OPERATED
AND MAINTAINED

SIGN SHALL NOT BE
USED ALONG STATE

ROADWAYS.




